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SEMIH LED 1-10V/PUSHDIM GI

Art. Nr. 13181232

Just like in the yin-yang symbol, an S-shaped line divides Semih into two
equal, yet opposite, sections: the hard, solid part mounted to the ceiling and
the soft, round lamp housing, which can be easily pointed in the direction of
specific objects or places. Adding a sense of softness and style to any
interior, Semih is exceptionally easy to install, thanks to strong mounting

magnets.
WARM WHITE WARM WHITE
2700K / CRI 90+ 3000K / CRI 90+
sPoT | MEDUM | FLoOD [ sPoT | MEDUM | FLOOD
15° 2 40 15° 2° 40°
black struc 13181032 | 13181132 13181332 | 13181432 | 13181632
white struc 13181000 | 13181100 | 13181200 | 13181309 | 1318140 | 13181509

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

1x LED 16.2W
LED gear incl.

0.1m
230V
IP20

90
1448 Lm
76 Lm/W
20

h 180° v -75°/+75°

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.
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The lamps cannot be

changed in the luminaire.
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This label is available in other languages:
http:/supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2 pdf

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on

www.supermodular.com.
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